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Provincia Abitanti 2017 Abitanti 2018 Δ  Abitanti % Gen. - Nov 2017 
[ton]

Gen. - Nov 2018 
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta % Procapite 2017
[Kg/ab*anno]

Procapite 2018
[Kg/ab*anno]

EMILIA ROMAGNA 4.368.076 4.368.076 0,00% 4.450,3 0,0 -4.450,3 -100,00% 1,1 0,0
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 1.212.715 1.212.715 0,00% 6.373,1 0,0 -6.373,1 -100,00% 5,7 0,0
LIGURIA 1.233.905 1.206.240 -2,24% 17.654,9 0,0 -17.654,9 -100,00% 15,6 0,0
LOMBARDIA 6.131.689 5.953.436 -2,91% 40.681,2 0,0 -40.681,2 -100,00% 7,2 0,0
PIEMONTE 4.163.246 4.122.057 -0,99% 52.635,4 0,0 -52.635,4 -100,00% 13,8 0,0
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE 980.703 970.777 -1,01% 17.809,3 0,0 -17.809,3 -100,00% 19,8 0,0
VALLE D'AOSTA 128.298 128.298 0,00% 3.946,4 0,0 -3.946,4 -100,00% 33,6 0,0
VENETO 4.111.513 3.202.647 -22,11% 14.408,1 0,0 -14.408,1 -100,00% 3,8 0,0
TOTALE 22.330.145 21.164.246 -5,22% 157.958,7 0,0 -157.958,7 -100,00% 7,7 0,0

Provincia Abitanti 2017 Abitanti 2018 Δ  Abitanti % Gen. - Nov 2017 
[ton]

Gen. - Nov 2018 
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta % Procapite 2017
[Kg/ab*anno]

Procapite 2018
[Kg/ab*anno]

EMILIA ROMAGNA 4.368.076 4.368.076 0,00% 115.996,9 0,0 -115.996,9 -100,00% 29,0 0,0
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 1.212.715 1.212.715 0,00% 24.263,4 0,0 -24.263,4 -100,00% 21,8 0,0
LIGURIA 1.233.905 1.206.240 -2,24% 17.749,7 0,0 -17.749,7 -100,00% 15,7 0,0
LOMBARDIA 6.131.689 5.953.436 -2,91% 74.682,9 0,0 -74.682,9 -100,00% 13,3 0,0
PIEMONTE 4.163.246 4.122.057 -0,99% 63.482,8 0,0 -63.482,8 -100,00% 16,6 0,0
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE 980.703 970.777 -1,01% 28.035,6 0,0 -28.035,6 -100,00% 31,2 0,0
VALLE D'AOSTA 128.298 128.298 0,00% 4.801,6 0,0 -4.801,6 -100,00% 40,8 0,0
VENETO 4.111.513 3.202.647 -22,11% 74.964,1 0,0 -74.964,1 -100,00% 19,9 0,0
TOTALE 22.330.145 21.164.246 -5,22% 403.977,2 0,0 -403.977,2 -100,00% 19,7 0,0

Provincia Abitanti 2017 Abitanti 2018 Δ  Abitanti % Gen. - Nov 2017 
[ton]

Gen. - Nov 2018 
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta
[ton]

Δ  Raccolta % Procapite 2017
[Kg/ab*anno]

Procapite 2018
[Kg/ab*anno]

EMILIA ROMAGNA 4.368.076 4.368.076 0,00% 120.447,3 0,0 -120.447,3 -100,00% 30,1 0,0
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 1.212.715 1.212.715 0,00% 30.636,5 0,0 -30.636,5 -100,00% 27,6 0,0
LIGURIA 1.233.905 1.206.240 -2,24% 35.404,6 0,0 -35.404,6 -100,00% 31,3 0,0
LOMBARDIA 6.131.689 5.953.436 -2,91% 115.364,1 0,0 -115.364,1 -100,00% 20,5 0,0
PIEMONTE 4.163.246 4.122.057 -0,99% 116.118,2 0,0 -116.118,2 -100,00% 30,4 0,0
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE 980.703 970.777 -1,01% 45.845,0 0,0 -45.845,0 -100,00% 51,0 0,0
VALLE D'AOSTA 128.298 128.298 0,00% 8.748,0 0,0 -8.748,0 -100,00% 74,4 0,0
VENETO 4.111.513 3.202.647 -22,11% 89.372,1 0,0 -89.372,1 -100,00% 23,7 0,0
TOTALE 22.330.145 21.164.246 -5,22% 561.935,8 0,0 -561.935,8 -100,00% 27,5 0,0

RACCOLTA TOTALE

Monitor Nord
 Confronto Gennaio - Novembre 2017/2018

RACCOLTA CONGIUNTA

RACCOLTA SELETTIVA
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CG	AP	 1,1	 5,7	 15,6	 7,2	 13,8	 19,8	 33,6	 3,8	

CG	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	

SL	AP	 29,0	 21,8	 15,7	 13,3	 16,6	 31,2	 40,8	 19,9	

SL	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	 0,0	
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